
  As of 03/05/2024 

PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
OAK PARK SENIOR PARKING LOT RESURFACING 

PROJECT NO. WD22012 

 

CONSOLIDATED ENGINEERING, INC. 
P.O. Box 701 
Valley Springs, CA 95252 
Phone: (209) 408-0164 
Contact Name:  John Estruth 
Email: johne@conenginc.net   
 

B & M BUILDERS, INC. 
11330 Sunrise Park Dr. Ste. C 
Rancho Cordova, CA 95742 
Phone: (916) 638-8626 
Fax: (916) 352-6944 
Contact Name:  Alyssa Murray 
Email: estimating@bm-builders.com 

TOM MAYO CONSTRUCTION, INC. 
4735 E Fremont Street 
Stockton, CA 95215 
Phone: (209) 649-8617 
Fax: (209) 943-6248 
Contact Name:  Thomas Mayo 
Email: thomas@tommayo.net 
 

DIRT DYNASTY, INC. 
P.O. Box 67 
Farmington, CA 95230 
Phone: (209) 623-1141 
Fax: (209) 623-1142 
Contact Name:  Leo Vasconcelos 
Email: LVasconcelos@dirtdynastyinc.com  
 

MCFADDEN CONSTRUCTION, INC. 
3817 E. Farmington Road 
Stockton, CA 95215 
Phone: (209) 478-7407 
Fax: (209) 478-1516 
Contact Name:  Dustin Ketterling 
Email: dustink@mcfaddenconstruction.com  
 

JPB DESIGNS INC. 
5650 Main Avenue #2 
Orangevale, CA 95662 
Phone: (916) 549-6259 
Contact Name:  Artyom Ponomarenko 
Email: art.jpbdesigns@gmail.com  
 

GEORGE REED INC. 
140 Empire Avenue 
Modesto, CA 95354 
Phone: (209) 523-0734 
Fax: (209) 523-4927 
Contact Name:  Adam Hanson 
Email: adam.hanson@georgereed.com  
 

UNITED PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE, INC. 
P.O. Box 1017  
Hughson, CA 95326 
Phone: (209) 883-4348 
Fax: (209) 542-7069 
Contact Name:  Elsa Cordova 
Email: elsa@asphaltpavingpros.net  
 

ROBERT BURNS CONSTRUCTION, INC. 
2501 Wigwam Drive 
Stockton, CA 95205 
Phone: (209) 943-6969 
Fax: (209) 943-1718 
Contact Name:  Gary Purcell 
Email: request@robertburnsconstruction.com  
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